
Fantasia 5 Henry Purcell

Descant
in D

Tenor
in G























 









  







5 
















 
  






 



  










 




























 









 












10 













 































































 






















 

















  

15 







  





























 
























 












 










































 






















20 






























  























25 

  





























 








 


























 
































Fantasias for the viols (1680), #5. Encoded and edited by Sarge Gerbode.



 


































30  

















 
























 








 






























 








  


















 































35 






























 










































 








 



















 


















































40 





















 















































45 



































 











 


















 
























































 



























50 



































































































































 














































- 2 -



55 









































































 











60 













































































































 









 









































































65 





 







 






 



 















































 




















   


























 














70 















   




















 




















 











 








 






















  






























  











75 


  










































   


































 



 

- 3 -







 
















  














   





















 


















   




































   









 

 







80



 







































 























 


 

































































 



 










































85 

























































































90 
































































































































 









 












































































95 








 

















 









































 





- 4 -


